

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4060 OF 2009 etc.etc.

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.No.43/2010 in Civil Appeal NO. 4061 of 2009

Date: 15/02/2010 This Appln./These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Appellant(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Advs.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the I.A. on 09.03.2010 before a three Judge
Bench.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)(Usha Sharma)
Court Master