

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.50 OF 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4060 OF 2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jawahar Narang, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Nikhara, Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The order dated 27th May, 2009 made in Civil Appeal
No. 4060 of 2009 etc. shall be applicable for the academic
year 2011-2012.

There shall be an order accordingly.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)